
Rooms Ballroom Ballroom Parlor 1010

7:00-11:00        
&          11:30-
3:30

Nutrition 101                
Institute of 

Child Nutrition             
Laura Thomas     

Limit 40
7:00-9:00
9:00-10:30
11:00-11:30
1:00-4:00
3:00-4:00
4-5:30

Lunch, Class Attendees Only
Registration, Main Lobby
Vendor Show, Buyers Only

Registration Setup
MTSNA Board Meet-Up

Vendor Show, All Attendees

1223 Mullowney Lane, Billings, Mt. 59101
Monday, June 24th, 2024

ServSafe                                              
Carrie Guderjahn & Haley 

Barker                   MSU Extension                          
Limit 60       $125 per Person

MONTANA SCHOOL NUTRITION
2024 ANNUAL CONFERENCE

"Feeding the 406"
 June 24th-27th

Billings Hotel & Convention Center


	Monday

